8/11/24, 7:26 PM

Half Marathon - Men - Senior - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Liam Boudin
1997 - AUS

Seth O'Donnell
2001 - AUS

Jack Bruce
1994 - AUS

Andre Waring
1993 - AUS

Jacob Cocks
1994 - AUS

Alex Harvey
1993 - AUS

Reece Edwards
1990 - AUS

Connor Latouf
2002 - AUS

Nathan Stoate
1999 - AUS

Fraser Darcy
1994 - AUS

Kye Lowth
2006 - AUS

Matthew Gunther
2003 - AUS

Matthew Schaumberg
1998 - AUS

Ross Thomas
1992 - AUS

Joel Crossing
1998 - AUS

Ryan Griffiths
2003 - AUS

Jason Hunt
1995 - AUS

Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Team

Queensland

Victoria

Victoria

Queensland

Queensland

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/25288/details

Bib

2303

2305

2319

2333

2326

2322

08/11/2024, 06:00 AM

Result

1:03:40
SB

1:03:56

1:04:23
SB

1:04:40
SB

1:04:42

1:05:56

1:06:29
SB

1:06:38
PB

1:06:40
SB

1:07:29
SB

1:08:06
PB

1:09:29
PB

1:10:09
SB

1:10:49
SB

1:10:55
SB

1:12:40
PB

1:12:50
SB
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8/11/24, 7:26 PM

Half Marathon - Men - Senior - Final

Place

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

Athlete

Angus Lennecke
1991 - AUS

Brad Kitto
1994 - AUS

Peter Bracken
1980 - AUS

Brian Wilder
1971 - AUS

James Heggie
1984 - AUS

Derrick Leahy
1977 - AUS

Stephen Stewart
1978 - AUS

Grant Williams
1989 - AUS

Seth Healey
1983 - AUS

Rob Wilson
1981 - AUS

Timothy Barnett
1997 - AUS

Kieran Wilson
1997 - AUS

Darcey Ovens
1997 - AUS

Oli Jones
1988 - AUS

Justin Smith
1972 - AUS

Thomas Doran
1998 - AUS

Kieran Perkins
1992 - AUS

Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Team

Tasmania

Tasmania

Western Australia

Australian Capital Territory

Australian Capital Territory

Australian Capital Territory

Western Australia

Tasmania

Queensland

Queensland
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Bib

4729

2307

4776

2309

2320

2323

2321

2316

2332

2304

08/11/2024, 06:00 AM

Result

1:12:55
PB

1:13:14
PB

1:13:30
SB

1:13:58
PB

1:14:00
SB

1:14:57
PB

1:16:09
PB

1:16:51
SB

1:17:03
SB

1:17:08
SB

1:18:44
SB

1:18:44
PB

1:18:58
PB

1:19:31
PB

1:20:56
SB

1:21:54
SB

1:24:02
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8/11/24, 7:26 PM Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Half Marathon - Men - Senior - Final 08/11/2024, 06:00 AM
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
Daniel Bounty (T38) 1:27:36
35 2001 - AUS 2327 PB

Harrison Bagley

1999 - AUS DNS
it
?Q::iggherty Australian Capital Territory DNS
?;;; M:fgtee Victoria DNS
;gg: PAiS: nza Victoria DNS
?:; (_::Lrg I Victoria DNS
s s 2302 ONS
?;g:t"zslsker Queensland DNS
Rob Winne 2310 DNS
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8/11/24, 7:26 PM Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Half Marathon - Women - Senior - Final 08/11/2024, 06:00 AM

Place Athlete Team Bib Result
Lisa Weightman . . 1:10:23

1 1979 - AUS Victoria SB
Natalie Rule . . 1:13:37

2 1996 - AUS Victoria SB

3 Tiana Cetta 1:15:38
2005 - AUS PB
Tennille Ellis

4 1985 - AUS Queensland 1:18:07
Donve Viljoen . . 1:19:11

5 1999 - AUS Victoria PB

6 Acacia Wadham 1:19:36
1996 - AUS SB
Tamara Carvolth 1:20:09

7 1990 - AUS 2313 SB
Samantha Phillips 1:21:00

8 1997 - AUS Queensland SB
Stephanie Kondogonis . . 1:21:50

9 1991 - AUS Victoria SB

10 Matilda Fraser 1:22:59
2001 - AUS PB
Jessica Willis 1:23:12

11 1984 - AUS Queensland 2312 SB
Shania Murray . . 1:25:22

12 1999 - AUS Victoria SB
Vanessa Alvaro 1:25:52

13 1991 - AUS 4006 PB
Elena Stepehnson 1:26:28

14 2001 - AUS 2314 PB
Shiloh Watts 1:28:18

15 1979 - AUS 4704 SB
Sophie Carne 1:28:20

16 2003 - AUS 4789 PB

17 Yvette Edward 1:29:09
1975 - AUS SB
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8/11/24, 7:26 PM

Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Half Marathon - Women - Senior - Final

Place

18

19

Athlete Team

Hanne Schoofs
1990 - AUS

Liz Grolimund
1980 - AUS

Victoria Bath
1997 - AUS

Claire Ashworth
1985 - AUS

Nerissa O'Donnell
1987 - AUS

Georgia Langford
1999 - AUS

Gemma Maini
1986 - AUS

Victoria

Joanne Mills
1986 - AUS

Suzi Mcmahon
1971 - AUS

Tara Palm
1985 - AUS

Paige Campbell
1996 - AUS

Sarah Kinzett
1981 - AUS

Emma Galdes
1986 - AUS

Rebeeca Reissis
1999 - AUS

Karen Blay
1963 - AUS
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Queensland

Queensland

Bib

4791

4738

2438

4788

4794

08/11/2024, 06:00 AM

Result

1:29:36
PB

1:34:15
SB

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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8/11/24, 7:26 PM Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Team results - Men - Half Marathon Teams - Men

Place Team Total Half Marathon
1 Queensland 10 10
2 Victoria 11 11
3 Western Australia 31 31
4 Tasmania 32 32
5 Australian Capital Territory 36 36
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8/11/24, 7:26 PM Australian Half Marathon Championships - 08/11/2024 - Alexandra Headland

Team results - Women - Half Marathon Teams - Women

Place Team Total
1 Victoria 7
2 Queensland 14
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Half Marathon

14

8/8



